85362030 120 PCS 93.45 11,213.75 3.74 448.55 - 10,765.20 9 968.87 9 968.87 12,702.94 No 

10004 UNO(6kA) 20A "C" SP 
MCB- UNO

85362030 120 PCS 93.45 11,213.75 3.74 448.55 - 10,765.20 9 968.87 9 968.87 12,702.94 No 

Total:   408 38,126.75 1,525.07 0.00 36,601.68 3,294.16 3,294.16 43,190
Invoice Value: RUPEES FORTY-THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

Scheme Name: 

mailto:salesenquiry.plsind@in.panasonic.com

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE:-
DEFINITIONS
"Company": Means Panasonic Life Solutions India Private Limited (formerly known as Anchor 
Electricals Private Limited)
"Customer":

[...]

85362030 120 PCS 93.45 11,213.75 3.74 448.55 - 10,765.20 9 968.87 9 968.87 12,702.94 No 

10004 UNO(6kA) 20A "C" SP 
MCB- UNO

85362030 120 PCS 93.45 11,213.75 3.74 448.55 - 10,765.20 9 968.87 9 968.87 12,702.94 No 

Total:   408 38,126.75 1,525.07 0.00 36,601.68 3,294.16 3,294.16 43,190
Invoice Value: RUPEES FORTY-THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY ONLY

Scheme Name: 

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE:-
DEFINITIONS
"Company": Means Panasonic Life Solutions India Private Limited (formerly known as Anchor 
Electricals Private Limited)
"Customer": Means the Customer whose name is mentioned herein on the face of this document.